
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

PIC 
1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

3 

2 

4 

No. 
1 

27 

90 

77 

92 

91 

21 

33 

Team/Club 
OAK RACING TEAM TOTAL 

EURASIA MOTORSPORT 

TEAM AAI 

CRAFT-BAMBOO RACING 

TEAM AAI 

TEAM AAI 

TEAM AVELON FORMULA 

CLEARWATER RACING 

Class 
LM P2 

LM P2 

GT 

CN 

GT 

GT 

CN 

GT 

Best Tm 
1:39.860 

1:40.002 

1:46.111 

1:46.545 

1:46.827 

1:46.946 

1:48.156 

1:48.638 

n Lap 
10 

13 

9 

9 

4 

7 

10 

9 

Diff 

0.142 

6.251 

6.685 

6.967 

7.086 

8.296 

8.778 

Driver 1 
Ho-Pin TUNG (G) 

PU Jun Jin (B) 

YU Lam (S) 

Naoki YOKOMIZO (G) 

Morris CHEN (B) 

Jun San CHEN (B) 

Denis LIAN (S) 

Mok Weng SUN (S) 

Best Tm 1 
1:39.860 

1:48.652 

1:48.638 

Driver 2 
David CHENG (S) 

John HARTSHORNE (B) 

Takeshi TSUCHIYA (S)* 

Kevin TSE (B) 

Jorg MULLER (P) 

Tatsuya TANIGAWA (S)* 

Guglielmo BELOTTI (S)* 

Keita SAWA (S) 

Best Tm 2 

1:46.111 

1:46.545 

1:46.827 

1:48.156 

Driver 3 
- 

James WINSLOW (S) 

Takamitsu MATSUI (S) 

Samson CHAN (B) 

Marco SEEFRIED (S) 

Ollie MILLROY (S) 

- 

Matt GRIFFIN (G) 

Best Tm 3 

1:40.002 

1:46.946 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2014/10/10 10:42:10 

计时主管： 

赛事仲裁委员会： 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  lsracing 

2014 长城润滑油 中国房车锦标赛 第七站 - 上海站 
Asian Le Mans Series 

Qualifying - Provisional 

Qualifying (27:00 Time) started at 10:08:00 

Shanghai International Circuit 4.602 km 

2014/10/10 10:08 


